polysan

VIVAOW volné stojici vana 185x80x61cm, bila, oblozeni dub chateau

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Délka:
Sifka:
Vyska:
Objem:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Dekor:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

72200-H3304

1850 mm
800 mm —
610 mm
267 |

Hnéda

Akrylat

Bila/Dub chateau
10 let

925

490
800

925

70

1210
1850

%_mz g

560
600

VOLUME 267L
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